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AMPLIFIER

60W Stereo
80

Speaker
6.5 inchx1, 1.5 inchx1
55W
60W
8Q
75-20 Hz
86dB
102dB
82dB

Network
TCP/IP, HTTP, HTTPS, DNS, RTP, NTP, UPnP, UDP, Multicast
SDK, API, SIP

Sound

G.711A(64 Kbps)/G.711U(64 Kbps)/G722(16 Kbps)

MP3 44.1 kHz, G.722 ADPCM 16 kHz,
G.711 PCMU 8 kHz, G.711 PCMAS8 kHz

NVR, CMS, VMS, HTTP Link
Manual, Link, Schedule, Multi Cast
AEC, AGC, ANS

MP3, WAV, PCM , etc
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All Intelligent Function For KDT CMSs & VMSs , KDT NVRs

Alarm Triggers & Camera

Event Action 2 X Alarm Triger N.O

Interface
Network 1 RJ45 (10M / 100M) Ethernet Port
Alarm Alarm In, Alarm Out (Optional)
Audio Audio In
MIC Yes
Power PoE LAN, DC In
Reset Software reset
Memory Slot N/A

General

Protection Rating IP44, 6KV Surge Protection

Power Supply 12V DC,2A

POE Supply IEEE802.3at

Web Language English, Persian
Installation Indoor / Wall and Column
Weight 4.5 Kg

Operation Humidity = Humidity 90% or less (non-condensing)

Operation Temp -30°C ~ +60°C

Dimension 210%240%320 mm

Material, Colour ABS Black
Guarantee

Product Guarantee 2 Years Silver Guarantee
MTBF 100K hrs min. MIL-HDBK-217F (25°)

Certificates EN, CN, FCC
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